
Lunch menu
Pasteleria Sabor de Bélgica V1.English

Our recommendations 

5,80
Our Baguettes:

Our baguettes are freshly 
prepared every night by our 
baker and are freshly baked 
every 2 hours. Specially to 
give you the best taste and 
delicious crispy baguettes.

Do you know prepare? It is a 
delicious preparation of pure 
beef and Belgian ingredients to 
create a delicious topping for 
your sandwich!
A classic in Belgium.

3,50

Baguette Prepare (Belgian classic)

Baguette with, vegetables (tomato, lettuce) mayo and a boiled egg And 
prepare (minced beef, Belgian meat sauce and herbs)

Baguette Cheese of Belgium

Baguette with young cheese from Belgian farm milk (young cheese), 
vegetables (lettuce and tomato) mayo

Scrambled egg or Fried egg full option

Eggs large size (2x),cheese,salad,tomato,bacon or ham and a slice of 
Baguette

3,80

3,50

3,60

Belgian prepare salad
Freshly prepared 
prepare,salad,tomato,onion,and slices 
of baguette,mayo,and egg

American Hot Dog
Large hot dog in a baguette with 
melted cheese, ketchup, mustard and 
dried onion



Our freshly made baguettes

3,80

3,50

3,80

4,20

3,50

3,60

3,20

3,40

3,60

2,80

3,50

Baguette Prepare 
(Belgian classic)
Baguette with, vegetables (tomato, 
lettuce) mayo and a boiled egg And 
prepare (minced beef, Belgian meat 
sauce and herbs)

Baguette Cheese of 
Belgium/or Ham
Baguette with young cheese from 
Belgian farm milk (young cheese) or 
Ham, vegetables (lettuce and 
tomato) mayo

Baguette Tropical
Baguette with ham, cheese, 
pineapple, cocktail sauce, salad

Baguette Tuna
(Normal or spicy)

Tuna, olive oil, onion, salad,tomato, 
and a stripe of mayo or spicymayo

Baguette Serrano
dried serrano ham, tomato, 
olive oil, tomato herbs and 
tomato juice

Baguette deluxe
Ham,cheese,fried egg,vegetables 
(tomato, lettuce)onion,mayo

Toasted Baguette Spanish 
style
Tomato juice,olive oil,serano ham and 
slice tomato

Toasted Baguette italian 
style
Tomato spread,herbs,slices of tomato 
and mozzarella cheese

Toasted Baguette tropical
Ham,melted cheese, pineapple, cocktail 
sauce

Hot-Dog
Bun,ketchup,mustard,onion

American Hot Dog

Large hot dog in a baguette with 
melted cheese, ketchup, mustard 
and dried onion



Homemade dishes

2,80

2,20

2,60

2,20

5,60 3,60

5,80

4,60

4.60

4,80

2,60

Scrambled egg or 
Fried egg 

Normal (plain)

Tomato,lettuce,onion

Full option:ham or bacon,cheese 
onion,tomato 

Belgium twist(only scrambled 
egg)chopped,tomato,onion,cheddar 
and mozzarella cheese on a toasted 
baguette

Spanish Style salad
dried serrano ham, tomato, olive oil, 
tomato herbs and 
mozzarella,lettuce,and slice of baguette

Warm Croissant

Ham and cheese 

Cheese 

Ham cheese,lettuce,tomato

Tomato Salad
Sliced tomato,mozzarella,olive oil, herbs 
and slice of baguette

Belgian prepare salad

Freshly prepared prepare,lettuce,tomato,onion,and 
slices of baguette,mayo,and egg

Tropical salad
Ham,cheese,lettuce,tomato,pineapple,co
cktail sauce,and slice of baguette

Tuna Salad
Tuna,lettuce,tomato,onion,egg,and a slice of 
baguette

Side salad
Small side salad, with 
onion,tomato and lettuce 

Our salads : Our classics :

3,60



Our Drinks

Hot drinks
Coffee
Espresso
Coffee with Milk
Cafe Latte
Latte Macchiato
Americano
Café with ice
Spanish Cappuccino
Italian Cappuccino 
Ristretto
 
Belgian Cappuccino :(fresh 
whipping cream,cacao,milk)

Barraquito : (Canary island 
coffee,licor 43,condensed 
milk,lemon,cinnamon)  

1,40

Hot chocolate milk 
Freshly made Belgian 
chocolate milk

2,20

Tea
Choice of :
Black,Green,House 
blend,Mint,Chamomile ,Apple 
(with milk/sugar is possible)

1,40

Cold Drinks

Apple juice 
Orange juice 
Fresh Orange juice 
Cranberry juice 
Water
Sparkling Water
Cola
Cola-Zero
Fanta orange
Sprite 
Nestea

Red Bull

2,00

Alcohol (18+)

Beer (normal pint)
Clara (beer with lemon)
Belgian Kriek (cherry beer)
Belgian Beer Jupiler

Tinto de verano
White wine (dry)
Moscatel (White sweet wine)
Red wine
Rose

Cava 

Any type or spirit :
Vodka (red or white)
Rhum,Whiskey,Malibu,
Amaretto,Cointreau
On the rocks or pure.

Mix with soft drink 

1,80

2,00

3,00

3,50

2,30

1,10

1,60

1,40

1,80

1,50

1,60
1,60

1,80

1,80

1,80

1,80

2,60
1,80

2,00

1,80

1,20
1,50

2,50

3,00

1,80

2,00

1,80
2,00
1,80

2,50

1,00

1,80

2,80

Italian/Irish/french/caribbean 
Coffee
Coffee crema and shot of 
Amaretto(IT)/Whiskey(IR),Cointrea
u(Fr),Rhum(Ca)

2,60

Caribbean Hot chocolate milk
Belgian chocolate 
milk,mixed with Malibu and 
coco cream

2,10

2,00


