Lunch menu

Our recommendations

Belgian prepare salad

5,80

Freshly prepared prepare, salad, tomato, onion, and slices of baguette, mayo, and egg

American Hot Dog

Large hot dog in a baguette with melted cheese, ketchup, mustard and dried onion

Our Baguettes:

Our baguettes are freshly prepared every night by our baker and are freshly baked every 2 hours. Specially to give you the best taste and delicious crispy baguettes.

Do you know prepare? It is a delicious preparation of pure beef and Belgian ingredients to create a delicious topping for your sandwich!
A classic in Belgium.

Baguette Prepare (Belgian classic)

Baguette with, vegetables (tomato, lettuce) mayo and a boiled egg And prepare (minced beef, Belgian meat sauce and herbs)

3,80

Baguette Cheese of Belgium

Baguette with young cheese from Belgian farm milk (young cheese), vegetables (lettuce and tomato) mayo

3,50

Scrambled egg or Fried egg full option

3,60

Eggs large size (2x),cheese,salad,tomato,bacon or ham and a slice of Baguette

Our freshly made baguettes



Toasted Baguette italian style Tomato spread, herbs, slices of tomato and mozzarella cheese	3,20
Toasted Baguette Spanish style Tomato juice,olive oil,serano ham and slice tomato	3,40
Toasted Baguette tropical Ham, melted cheese, pineapple, cocktail sauce	3,60
Hot-Dog	
Bun,ketchup,mustard,onion	2,80
American Hot Dog	

Large hot dog in a baguette with

melted cheese, ketchup, mustard

and dried onion

Baguette Prepare (Belgian classic) Baguette with, vegetables (tomato, lettuce) mayo and a boiled egg And prepare (minced beef, Belgian meat sauce and herbs) **Baguette Cheese of** Belgium/or Ham 3,50 Baguette with young cheese from Belgian farm milk (young cheese) or Ham, vegetables (lettuce and tomato) mayo **Baguette Tropical** Baguette with ham, cheese, 3,80 pineapple, cocktail sauce, salad **Baguette deluxe** 4,20 Ham, cheese, fried egg, vegetables (tomato, lettuce)onion, mayo **Baguette Tuna** (Normal or spicy) 3,50 Tuna, olive oil, onion, salad, tomato, and a stripe of mayo or spicymayo **Baguette Serrano** dried serrano ham, tomato, 3,60

olive oil, tomato herbs and

tomato juice

3,50

Homemade dishes



Our salads:

Belgian prepare salad

5,80

Freshly prepared prepare, lettuce, tomato, onion, and slices of baguette, mayo, and egg

Tomato Salad

4.60

Sliced tomato, mozzarella, olive oil, herbs and slice of baguette

Tropical salad

4,80

Ham,cheese,lettuce,tomato,pineapple,co cktail sauce,and slice of baguette

Tuna Salad

4,60

Tuna, lettuce, tomato, onion, egg, and a slice of baguette

Spanish Style salad

dried serrano ham, tomato, olive oil, 5,60 tomato herbs and mozzarella,lettuce,and slice of baguette

Side salad

Small side salad, with onion,tomato and lettuce

2,60



Our classics:

Warm Croissant

Normal (plain)	2,20
Scrambled egg or Fried egg	
Ham cheese,lettuce,tomato	2,80
Cheese	2,20
Ham and cheese	2,60

Tomato, lettuce, onion

Full option:ham or bacon,cheese 3,60 onion,tomato

Belgium twist(only scrambled 3,60 egg)chopped,tomato,onion,cheddar and mozzarella cheese on a toasted baguette

Our Drinks

Hot drinks		Cold Drinks	
Coffee Espresso Coffee with Milk Cafe Latte Latte Macchiato Americano Café with ice Spanish Cappuccino Italian Cappuccino Ristretto	1,40 1,10 1,50 1,60 1,60 1,40 1,80 1,80 1,00	Apple juice Orange juice Fresh Orange juice Cranberry juice Water Sparkling Water Cola Cola-Zero Fanta orange Sprite	1,80 1,80 2,60 2,00 1,20 1,50 1,80 1,80 1,80 2,00
Belgian Cappuccino:(fresh whipping cream,cacao,milk)	2,30	Nestea Red Bull	2,50
Barraquito: (Canary island coffee,licor 43,condensed milk,lemon,cinnamon) Italian/Irish/french/caribbear Coffee	2,20	Alcohol (18+) Beer (normal pint) Clara (beer with lemon) Belgian Kriek (cherry beer)	1,80 2,00 3,00
Coffee crema and shot of Amaretto(IT)/Whiskey(IR),Cointr	2,60	Belgian Beer Jupiler	2,00
u(Fr),Rhum(Ca) Caribbean Hot chocolate milk Belgian chocolate milk,mixed with Malibu and	2,80	Tinto de verano White wine (dry) Moscatel (White sweet wine) Red wine Rose	1,80 1,80 2,00 1,80 2,00
coco cream		Cava	2,50
Hot chocolate milk Freshly made Belgian chocolate milk	2,10	Any type or spirit: Vodka (red or white) Rhum,Whiskey,Malibu, Amaretto,Cointreau	3,00
Tea Choice of: Black,Green,House blend,Mint,Chamomile,Apple (with milk/sugar is possible)	1,40	On the rocks or pure. Mix with soft drink	3,50